Setup Sheet
Lexar® Professional 667x SDXC™ UHS-I cards
Setup _Pro667xSDXC _UHS-I _201911
Availability
April 2019 — 64GB-256GB
July 2019— 64GB 2PK
February 2020- 64GB ONLY (New spec up to 100/60MB/s)
February 2020 — CN P/N

Vibration N/A
Humidity 25% to 95%
Ordering information
Single and/or
Master
Carton UPC
(NA)
Part Number Description Single UPC 25 Pack UPC
LSD0667064G-BNNNU Lexar Pro SDXC 64GB
667x NA
843367119332 90843367119335
LSD128BNA667 Lexar Pro SDXC 128GB
667x NA
843367107957 90843367107950
Part Number Description Single UPC 10 Pack UPC
LSD256BNA667 Lexar Pro SDXC 256GB
667x NA
843367107971 10843367107978
Setup Sheet
Lexar® Professional 667x SDXC™ UHS-I cards
Setup _Pro667xSDXC _UHS-I _201911
LSD0667064G-B2NNU Lexar Pro SDXC 64GB
667x 2pack NA
843367119844 10843367119841
Single
and/or
Master
Carton UPC
(Global)
Part Number Description Single UPC 25 Pack UPC
LSD0667064G-BNNNG Lexar Pro SDXC 64GB
667x Global
843367119349 90843367119342
LSD128B667 Lexar Pro SDXC 128GB
667x Global
843367107964 90843367107967
Part Number Description Single UPC 10 Pack UPC
LSD256B667 Lexar Pro SDXC 256GB
667x Global
843367107988 10843367107985
Single
and/or
Master
Carton UPC
(China)
Part Number Description Single UPC 10 Pack UPC
LSD0667064G-RNNNC Lexar Pro SDXC 64GB
667x RB China
843367120352 10843367120359
LSD128CRBCN667 Lexar Pro SDXC 128GB
667x RB China